Datasheet
Infinique’s EN Series Network Racks are designed for
applications that require quality and flexible features. These
racks provide quality, protection and security for cabling,
critical equipment  and server installations in offices and
system rooms.  The front glass door is 4mm tempered,
smoke colored, grinded and highly resistant against breaking
and comes with a lock module. The solid metal rear doors

W x D x H (mm)
Pallet Wt (Kg)
Loading
Capacity (Kg)
Rack Units
600 x 1000 x 719 670 x 1080 x 849 38.2 40 779 670 x 1080 x 849 40 600 12U
600 x 1000 x 897 670 x 1080 x 1037 46 48.3 957 670 x 1080 x 1037 48.3 600 16U
600 x 1000 x 1075 670 x 1080 x 1215 54 56.7 1135 670 x 1080 x 1215 56.7 600 20U
600 x 1000 x 1164 670 x 1080 x 1305 58 60.8 1224 670 x 1080 x 1305 60.8 600 22U
600 x 1000 x 1342 670 x 1080 x 1482 65.8 69 1402 670 x 1080 x 1482 69 600 26U
600 x 1000 x 1608 670 x 1080 x 1748 77.5 81.5 1668 670 x 1080 x 1748 81.5 600 32U
600 x 1000 x 1786 670 x 1080 x 1926 85.5 89.8 1846 670 x 1080 x 1926 89.8 600 36U
600 x 1000 x 2053 670 x 1080 x 2193 97.3 102 2113 670 x 1080 x 2193 102 600 42U
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
INR60W100D12-BK-E Infinique EN Series Network Racks, Front Glass Door, 6 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 12U, Black Color
INR60W100D16-BK-E Infinique EN Series Network Racks, Front Glass Door, 6 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 16U, Black Color
INR60W100D20-BK-E Infinique EN Series Network Racks, Front Glass Door, 6 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 20U, Black Color
INR60W100D22-BK-E Infinique EN Series Network Racks, Front Glass Door, 6 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 22U, Black Color
INR60W100D26-BK-E Infinique EN Series Network Racks, Front Glass Door, 6 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 26U, Black Color
INR60W100D32-BK-E Infinique EN Series Network Racks, Front Glass Door, 6 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 32U, Black Color
INR60W100D36-BK-E Infinique EN Series Network Racks, Front Glass Door, 6 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 32U, Black Color
INR60W100D42-BK-E Infinique EN Series Network Racks, Front Glass Door, 6 Fans, Width 600, Depth 1000, 42U, Black Color
Change ‘BK’ in part number to ‘GY’ for Gray Color Network Racks.